$459,950 - 1047 S Thistle Street A, Seattle

MLS® #2399174

$459,950

2 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 870 sqft
Residential on 0.02 Acres

South Park, Seattle, WA

This vibrant stand-alone home blends
contemporary design with everyday ease. Step
into a sunlit, open-concept layout enhanced by
custom finishes and thoughtful details
throughout. The gourmet kitchen impresses
with stainless steel appliances, custom
cabinetry, and sleek quartz countertops. Each
bedroom boasts generous closets and its own
private en-suite, creating peaceful personal
retreats. Enjoy energy-efficient heating and
cooling for year-round comfort. Tucked into a
quiet residential setting just moments from
local shops, parks, and key commuter routes,
this home offers a rare mix of city convenience
and neighborhood charm, with no shared
walls, your privacy is fully preserved.

Built in 2024

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2399174
$459,950
$445,000
$511

2

2.5

1

1

870

0.02
2024

il

[UBRERRNNRANE|




Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 1047 S Thistle Street A
Area 140 - West Seattle
Subdivision South Park

City Seattle

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98108

Amenities

Parking None

Interior

Interior Features  Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, End Unit, Ground Floor, Primary
Bathroom, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Washer

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement/Concrete, Metal/Vinyl, Wood Products
Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Seattle

Additional Information

Days on Market 76

Cumulative Days on Market 76
Days on Website 102
HOA Fees $32
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



