# \$459,950 - 1047 S Thistle Street A, Seattle

MLS® #2399174

# \$459,950

2 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 870 sqft Residential on 0.02 Acres

South Park, Seattle, WA

This vibrant stand-alone home blends contemporary design with everyday ease. Step into a sunlit, open-concept layout enhanced by custom finishes and thoughtful details throughout. The gourmet kitchen impresses with stainless steel appliances, custom cabinetry, and sleek quartz countertops. Each bedroom boasts generous closets and its own private en-suite, creating peaceful personal retreats. Enjoy energy-efficient heating and cooling for year-round comfort. Tucked into a quiet residential setting just moments from local shops, parks, and key commuter routes, this home offers a rare mix of city convenience and neighborhood charm, with no shared walls, your privacy is fully preserved.

2399174



# Built in 2024

MISR#

## **Essential Information**

IVILOW #	2333174
List Price	\$459,950
Sale Price	\$445,000
Price Per SqFt	\$511
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	2.5
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	870
Acres	0.02
Year Built	2024

Type Residential Sub-Type Condominium

Status Sold

# **Community Information**

Address 1047 S Thistle Street A

Area 140 - West Seattle

Subdivision South Park

City Seattle
County King
State WA
Zip Code 98108

# **Amenities**

Parking None

#### Interior

Interior Features Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, End Unit, Ground Floor, Primary

Bathroom, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Washer

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),

Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

# of Stories 2

## **Exterior**

Exterior Features Cement/Concrete, Metal/Vinyl, Wood Products

Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

#### **School Information**

District Seattle

# **Additional Information**

Days on Market 76

Cumulative Days on Market 76

Days on Website 102

HOA Fees \$32

HOA Fees Frequency Monthly